
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Drevs Yuriy G.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Circuitry of Digital Devices  S18-501  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT System Simulation  M20-502  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Special Purpose Automated Systems  S17-501, S17-591  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Educational practice: design and technology  M20-502  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Industry Workshop: research, methods and means of automated systems for

information processing and management  S16-501  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice:  S17-501  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Academic practice (technology)  M19-502  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Systems Modeling and Simulation  S18-501  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice:  S17-591  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Purpose Automated Systems  S17-501, S17-591  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Modeling and Simulation  S18-501  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM System Simulation  M20-502  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Circuitry of Digital Devices  S18-501  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research, methods and means of automated systems for

information processing and management  S16-501  ДОТ


